Account#V ..

To: Village of Orland Park

Re: Wood athletic floor maintenance

PROPOSAL

We propose to:

Screen the existing maple flooring, paint 3 pickle ball courts (Sportsplex) and
apply 1 coat oil based polyurethane gym floor finish.

FOR THE SUM OF - - - $19,466.67
(Nineteen thousand four hundred sixty-six and 67/100 Dollars)

All above prices are subject to change after thirty days

Respectfully submitted by: Steve Fantuzzi--------------